—
FlexLine®
Simply fits.
•	Speed up installation thanks
to our push-in technology.
•	Save space through slim design.
•	Stay flexible with our flex terminals.
•	Enjoy convenient installation

SX201 FlexLine® MCBs, 1P, Tripping characteristics B & C, 6kA
SX203 FlexLine® MCBs, 3P, Tripping characteristics B & C, 6kA
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
SX201-B6 4053546052480 2CDS251003R0065 125 10
SX201-B10 4053546052503 2CDS251003R0105 125 10
SX201-B13 4053546052527 2CDS251003R0135 125 10
SX201-B16 4053546052541 2CDS251003R0165 125 10
SX201-B20 4053546052565 2CDS251003R0205 125 10
SX201-B25 4053546052589 2CDS251003R0255 125 10
SX201-B32 4053546052602 2CDS251003R0325 125 10
SX201-B40 4053546052626 2CDS251003R0405 125 10
SX201-C6 4053546051841 2CDS251003R0064 125 10
SX201-C10 4053546052497 2CDS251003R0104 125 10
SX201-C13 4053546052510 2CDS251003R0134 125 10
SX201-C16 4053546052534 2CDS251003R0164 125 10
SX201-C20 4053546052558 2CDS251003R0204 125 10
SX201-C25 4053546052572 2CDS251003R0254 125 10
SX201-C32 4053546052596 2CDS251003R0324 125 10
SX201-C40 4053546052619 2CDS251003R0404 125 10
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
SX203-B6 4053546052640 2CDS253003R0065 375 1
SX203-B10 4053546052664 2CDS253003R0105 375 1
SX203-B13 4053546052688 2CDS253003R0135 375 1
SX203-B16 4053546052701 2CDS253003R0165 375 1
SX203-B20 4053546052725 2CDS253003R0205 375 1
SX203-B25 4053546052749 2CDS253003R0255 375 1
SX203-B32 4053546052763 2CDS253003R0325 375 1
SX203-B40 4053546052787 2CDS253003R0405 375 1
SX203-C6 4053546052633 2CDS253003R0064 375 1
SX203-C10 4053546052657 2CDS253003R0104 375 1
SX203-C13 4053546052671 2CDS253003R0134 375 1
SX203-C16 4053546052695 2CDS253003R0164 375 1
SX203-C20 4053546052718 2CDS253003R0204 375 1
SX203-C25 4053546052732 2CDS253003R0254 375 1
SX203-C32 4053546052756 2CDS253003R0324 375 1
SX203-C40 4053546052770 2CDS253003R0404 375 1
—
Ordering data for FlexLine®
32 F LE X LI N E ® S I M PLY FIT S .
SNX201 FlexLine® MCBs, 1P+N, Tripping characteristics B & C, 6kA
SNX201 FlexLine® MCBs, 3P+N/3M, Tripping characteristics B & C, 6kA
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
SNX201-B6 8012542518150 2CSS255301R0065 110 6
SNX201-B10 8012542518259 2CSS255301R0105 110 6
SNX201-B13 8012542518358 2CSS255301R0135 110 6
SNX201-B16 8012542518457 2CSS255301R0165 110 6
SNX201-B16 8012542428954 2CSS255301U0165 110 96
SNX201-B20 8012542518556 2CSS255301R0205 110 6
SNX201-B25 8012542519157 2CSS255301R0255 110 6
SNX201-B32 8012542519256 2CSS255301R0325 110 6
SNX201-C6 8012542518655 2CSS255301R0064 110 6
SNX201-C10 8012542518754 2CSS255301R0104 110 6
SNX201-C13 8012542518853 2CSS255301R0134 110 6
SNX201-C13 8012542431152 2CSS255301U0134 110 96
SNX201-C16 8012542518952 2CSS255301R0164 110 6
SNX201-C16 8012542431954 2CSS255301U0164 110 96
SNX201-C20 8012542519058 2CSS255301R0204 110 6
SNX201-C25 8012542519454 2CSS255301R0254 110 6
SNX201-C32 8012542519553 2CSS255301R0324 110 6
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
SNX203-B6 8012542519751 2CSS256301R0065 330 1
SNX203-B10 8012542519850 2CSS256301R0105 330 1
SNX203-B13 8012542519959 2CSS256301R0135 330 1
SNX203-B16 8012542520054 2CSS256301R0165 330 1
SNX203-B20 8012542520153 2CSS256301R0205 330 1
SNX203-B25 8012542520757 2CSS256301R0255 330 1
SNX203-B32 8012542520856 2CSS256301R0325 330 1
SNX203-C6 8012542520252 2CSS256301R0064 330 1
SNX203-C10 8012542520351 2CSS256301R0104 330 1
SNX203-C13 8012542520450 2CSS256301R0134 330 1
SNX203-C16 8012542520559 2CSS256301R0164 330 1
SNX203-C20 8012542520658 2CSS256301R0204 330 1
SNX203-C25 8012542521051 2CSS256301R0254 330 1
SNX203-C32 8012542521150 2CSS256301R0324 330 1
33
FX202/FX204 FlexLine® RCCBs, 2P/4P, Type A, 30 mA
DSX301C FlexLine® RCBOs, 1P+N/1M, 6kA, 30 mA
DSX203NC FlexLine® RCBOs, 3P+N, 6kA, 30 mA
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
FX202 A-25A/0.03 8012542417651 2CSF202165R1250 200 1
FX202 A-40A/0.03 8012542416852 2CSF202165R1400 200 1
FX204 A-25A/0.03 8012542416951 2CSF204165R1250 360 1
FX204 A-40A/0.03 8012542417255 2CSF204165R1400 360 1
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
DSX301C B6 A30 8012542418351 2CSR255165R1065 110 1
DSX301C B10 A30 8012542418450 2CSR255165R1105 110 1
DSX301C B13 A30 8012542418559 2CSR255165R1135 110 1
DSX301C B16 A30 8012542418658 2CSR255165R1165 110 1
DSX301C B16 A30 8012542421450 2CSR255165U1165 110 96
DSX301C B20 A30 8012542421559 2CSR255165R1205 110 1
DSX301C C6 A30 8012542422457 2CSR255165R1064 110 1
DSX301C C10 A30 8012542422556 2CSR255165R1104 110 1
DSX301C C13 A30 8012542423157 2CSR255165R1134 110 1
DSX301C C13 A30 8012542423256 2CSR255165U1134 110 96
DSX301C C16 A30 8012542426554 2CSR255165R1164 110 1
DSX301C C16 A30 8012542427858 2CSR255165U1164 110 96
DSX301C C20 A30 8012542428251 2CSR255165R1204 110 1
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
DSX203NC B6 A30 8012542527756 2CSR256192R1065 480 1
DSX203NC B10 A30 8012542527855 2CSR256192R1105 480 1
DSX203NC B13 A30 8012542527954 2CSR256192R1135 480 1
DSX203NC B16 A30 8012542528050 2CSR256192R1165 480 1
DSX203NC B20 A30 8012542528159 2CSR256192R1205 480 1
DSX203NC C6 A30 8012542528258 2CSR256192R1064 480 1
DSX203NC C10 A30 8012542528357 2CSR256192R1104 480 1
DSX203NC C13 A30 8012542528456 2CSR256192R1134 480 1
DSX203NC C16 A30 8012542528555 2CSR256192R1164 480 1
DSX203NC C20 A30 8012542528654 2CSR256192R1204 480 1
34 F LE X LI N E ® S I M PLY FIT S .
SX-ARC1 FlexLine® AFDDs, 1P+N, Tripping characteristics B & C, 6kA
PSX FlexLine® busbars & BSKX shock protection cap
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
SX-ARC1 B6 8012542517153 2CSA255908R9065 180 1
SX-ARC1 B10 8012542517252 2CSA255908R9105 180 1
SX-ARC1 B13 8012542517351 2CSA255908R9135 180 1
SX-ARC1 B16 8012542517450 2CSA255908R9165 180 1
SX-ARC1 B20 8012542517559 2CSA255908R9205 180 1
SX-ARC1 C6 8012542517658 2CSA255908R9064 180 1
SX-ARC1 C10 8012542517757 2CSA255908R9104 180 1
SX-ARC1 C13 8012542517856 2CSA255908R9134 180 1
SX-ARC1 C16 8012542517955 2CSA255908R9164 180 1
SX-ARC1 C20 8012542518051 2CSA255908R9204 180 1
Type EAN Order code Weight (g) Packaging unit
PSX3/24N 4053546053821 2CDL230180R1024 113 15
PSX3/16N 4053546053852 2CDL230180R1016 65 5
PSX1/24N 4053546053876 2CDL210180R1024 85 15
PSX1/12N 4053546053890 2CDL210180R1012 36 5
PSX1/8N 4053546053913 2CDL210180R1008 23 5
BSKX 4053546054019 2CDL200180R0013 2 30
35
© Copyright 2023 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
—